THAVORN ASIA PROPERTY 1

House For sale 4 bedroom 325 m? with land 324.4 m? in REKHA, Pattaya

B 18,920,000

UNIT PARAMETERS:
uiD

type

size

floors

quality

VILLAGE PARAMETERS:

district

buildings

floors

start of construction
builtin

HS-5211

4 pbedroom
325m?

2

good

East Pattaya
40

2

2025

2027
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https://thavorn.asia/HS-5211?lang=en&utm_source=btn_listing_en_2026-02-28_01-34-19

